Schutzenkreis Backnang
Trap (Sommerrunde 2016)

Kreisliga

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

1. SG Weissach im Tal 1
2. SV Sulzbach 1

3. SSGi Allmersbach 1
4 Neutral 1

Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 4 (03.09.2016)
Heim

SG Weissach im Tal 1
SV Sulzbach 1

Runde 3 (30.07.2016)
Heim

SSGi Allmersbach 1
SV Sulzbach 1

Runde 2 (02.07.2016)
Heim

SSGi Allmersbach 1
SV Sulzbach 1

Runde 1 (11.06.2016)
Heim

SG Weissach im Tal 1
SSGi Allmersbach 1

Anzahl WK Ringe

4 263
4 214
4 205
4 -

Gast

: Neutral 1
: SSGi Allmersbach 1

Gast

. SG Weissach im Tal 1
: Neutral 1

Gast

: Neutral 1
: SG Weissach im Tal 1

Gast

. Neutral 1
. SV Sulzbach 1

J-Ringe
65,75
53,50
51,25
Ringzahl
57 : 0
46 @ 39
Ringzahl
58 . 67
66 : 0
Ringzahl
56 : 0
53: 69
Ringzahl
70 : 0
52 . 49
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Schutzenkreis Backnang
Trap (Sommerrunde 2016)

Kreisliga

Einzelwertung
(mindestens 4 Runden)

Platz Name

1. Eckart Schafer
2. Bernd Pregenzer
3. Elmar Bopp

4 Heiko Waltz

Verein

SG Weissach im Tal 1
SSGi Allmersbach 1
SV Sulzbach 1

SSGi Allmersbach 1

4 Mindestrunden noch nicht erreicht

Name

Walter Wiesenmaier

Bernd Hirschner
Thomas Seufer
Reinhold Widmann
Jorg Zeutschner
Peter Scheurer
Heinz Wahl
Michael Baudistel
Zeljko Milicic

Karl Lenzer

Bernd Oesterreich

Verein

SG Weissach im Tal 1
SV Sulzbach 1

SSGi Allmersbach 1
SV Sulzbach 1

SSGi Allmersbach 1
SG Weissach im Tal 1
SV Sulzbach 1

SG Weissach im Tal 1
SG Weissach im Tal 1
SG Weissach im Tal 1
SG Weissach im Tal 1

Ringsumme

83
79
70
59

Ringsumme

70
56
54
53
39
39
35
24
23
21
17

J-Ringe
20,75
19,75
17,50
14,75

J-Ringe
23,33
18,67
18,00
17,67
13,00
19,50
17,50
24,00
23,00
21,00
17,00

22
23
17

24
14
18

14
24

23
22

16

18
21
24
15

26
21
22

12
14
21

23

20
13
12
13
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